Philips Ledinaire
floodlight – For your
everyday lighting
jobs, easy to choose
from the shelves and
to install
Ledinaire floodlight
This popular range of off-the-shelf floodlighting luminaires offers Philips high

Grey
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code Surge Protection (Common/Differential)
32970399 BVP154 LED10/830 PSU 10W VWB
CE
IK07 Surge protection level up to 2 kV
32973499 BVP154 LED21/840 PSU 20W VWB
CE
IK07 Surge protection level up to 2 kV
32974199 BVP154 LED50/830 PSU 50W VWB
CE
IK07 Surge protection level up to 2 kV
33127099 BVP155 LED210/840 PSU 200W
VWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level up to 4 kV
differential mode and 4 kV common mode
33128799 BVP155 LED100/840 PSU 100W
AWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level up to 4 kV
differential mode and 4 kV common mode
33129499 BVP155 LED150/840 PSU 150W
AWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level up to 4 kV
differential mode and 4 kV common mode
33130099 BVP155 LED200/840 PSU 200W
AWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level up to 4 kV
differential mode and 4 kV common mode
33131799 BVP154 LED10/830 PSU 10W VWB
MDU CE
IK07 Surge protection level up to 2 kV
33132499 BVP154 LED10/840 PSU 10W VWB
MDU CE
IK07 Surge protection level up to 2 kV
33133199 BVP154 LED20/830 PSU 20W VWB
MDU CE

angle 100°
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
32970399 BVP154 LED10/830 PSU 10W VWB
CE
3000 K 1000 lm
32973499 BVP154 LED21/840 PSU 20W VWB
CE
4000 K 2100 lm
32974199 BVP154 LED50/830 PSU 50W
VWB CE
3000 K 5000 lm
33127099 BVP155 LED210/840 PSU 200W
VWB CE
4000 K 21000 lm
33128799 BVP155 LED100/840 PSU 100W
AWB CE
4000 K 10000 lm
33129499 BVP155 LED150/840 PSU 150W
AWB CE
4000 K 15000 lm
33130099 BVP155 LED200/840 PSU 200W
AWB CE
4000 K 20000 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
33131799 BVP154 LED10/830 PSU 10W VWB
MDU CE
3000 K 1000 lm
33132499 BVP154 LED10/840 PSU 10W VWB
MDU CE
4000 K 1050 lm
33133199 BVP154 LED20/830 PSU 20W
VWB MDU CE